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December 16, 2025 

Notice of Governing Board Reorganization 
 
At its Annual Organizational Meeting held on December 15, 2025, the Orange Unified School District 
Board of Education elected officers for 2026 as follows: 
 

Stephen Glass  President 
Andrea Yamasaki  Vice President 
Sara Pelly   Clerk 
Kris Erickson  Member 
Ana Page   Member 
Matthew Thomas  Member 
Sierra Vane  Member 

 
The Board of Education adopted the calendar of regular meetings to be held in the District Office Board 
Rooms, Bldg. H., 1401 N. Handy Street, Orange. The 2026 meeting schedule is as follows:  
 

Board of Trustees’ Meeting Dates – 2026 
 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 
Thursday, April 16, 2026 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Thursday, May 21, 2026  
Thursday, June 4, 2026 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Thursday, July 16, 2026  
Thursday, August 13, 2026 
Thursday, September 10, 2026 
Thursday, October 15, 2026 
Thursday, November 12, 2026 
Monday, December 14, 2026 
Thursday, December 17, 2026 

 

Study Session/Workshop 
Saturday, January 31, 2026 

 
Placeholder/Study Session Meeting Dates  

Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 

Thursday, September 24, 2026 
Thursday, October 1, 2026 
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